Data sheet

RACARRO

PS8OAPN

Steel offset dish with 80 cm diameter and
included mounting kit

e Composite disk support.

e Dual feed support available

e Assembly KIT included in the package

¢ Maximum reception quality for all
high definition programs

* Single packaging

CODE 211316

Dimensions g mm
Offset angle °

F/D Ratio

Elevation Angle angle

Mast clamp mm
Material

Bracket material

Color

Efficiency %
Gain

Wind load 120 km/h kg
Diameter

Dish

Mounting kit

Packing pcs

810 x 750
22.75
0.66

0/50
30-60
Steel
Steel
White
s75%

55.2

80

RO80SC

Z080SC cod. 287404 incluso
1
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