



P80APN

Steel offset dish with **80 cm** diameter and included mounting kit

- Composite disk support.
- Dual feed support available
- Assembly KIT included in the package
- Maximum reception quality for all high definition programs
- Single packaging

CODE		211316
Dimensions	Ø mm	810 x 750
Offset angle	0	22.75
F/D Ratio		0.66
Elevation Angle angl	e	0/50
Mast clamp	mm	30-60
Material		Steel
Bracket material		Steel
Color		White
Efficiency	%	> 75%
Gain		
Wind load	120 km/h kg	55.2
Diameter		80
Dish		RO80SC
Mounting kit		ZO80SC cod. 287404 incluso
Packing	pcs	1